
1

G

E

F

2

20
79

21
74

21
56

20
99

1513 1538 1538 1538 1513

F30/780F30/780
Coping system

Generator flue opening

Generator flue opening

2

4222

3

4222

1585

17
50

1585

17
50

Secondary steel 
supporting framework to 
contractor's design

815

3

MTL_107MTL_107

MTL_109

MTL_107MTL_107

MTL_107 MTL_107

MTL_108

MTL_107 MTL_107

Roof Level
FFL 33240

1

30
0

37
5

Secondary steel 
supporting framework 
to contractor's design

J31/130CJ31/130C
Upstand insulation

F30/780F30/780
Coping system

F30/330F30/330
Damp-proof course

Wall build-up (L - R):
F10/110B Clay facing stretcher bond 
brickwork
250mm Unvented cavity
REF-STR Refer to structural 
engineer's information

F30/214F30/214
Cavity wall ties

Roof Level
FFL 33240

2

Secondary steel 
supporting framework 
to contractor's design

Generator flueGenerator flue

30
0

37
5

33915

© Wright & Wright Architects 2022

89-91 Bayham Street
London NW1 0AG
T +44(0)20 7428 9393
E   ww@wrightandwright.co.uk

& PDF plot date:

This drawing is not to be scaled. Dimensions govern.
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